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FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market

Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN, North Asia & Middle East
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh & India (MICE)
Sudip:   sudip@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

India:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

A Grand Spectacle Returns –
Wings of Time Fireworks Symphony!

The iconic Wings of Time is back-bigger and more breathtaking than ever!
Now reimagined as the Wings of Time Fireworks Symphony, this sensational show

delivers a grander finale, featuring:

Don’t miss this spectacular experience! Book your tickets now!

Reserve Your Spot Today

A fireworks display four times
longer than before

More than just a fireworks
display, it’s a symphony of
light, sound, and storytelling
that will leave you in awe!

Nearly 200 dazzling shots lighting up
the Siloso Beach sky

Perfectly synchronized bursts soaring up to
40 metres high, in harmony with the show’s
most dramatic moments

Location
Siloso Beach, Sentosa

Showtimes
7:40 PM & 8:40 PM daily


